

ITEM NO.73

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 264 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH RAI MITTAL(DEAD)  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 265 of 2004  
(With office report)

Date: 17/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite specific directions and reasonable opportunity, the learned counsel for the appellants has not cured the defects in the application for substitution.

The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR